Vereinsmeisterschaften 2016

Name
Mdirdel
Schmid
Keppler

Name
Werner
Schmid
Unsoéld
Schmid
Zorn
Murdel
Barthel
Keppler

Name
Unsoéld
Kohl
Reitmaier
Schuster
Suck
Schmid
Werner
Zorn

Name

Blank

Schuster

Zorn

Kohl

Schmid

Keppler
Hartmannsberger
Lorenz

Name
Eckle
Schmid
Lorenz
Kirschmer
Keppler

Name
Schmid
Zorn
Enzinger
Kirschmer

Vorname
Alexander
Gerald
Walter

Vorname
Henning
Gerald
Kurt
Roland
Wolfgang
Alexander
Stefanie
Walter

Barth Wanderpreis

KK Pokal

Barth WP

30,3
127,3
278,5

KK Pokal

GrofBkaliber Vereinsmeister

GK VM

Vorname
Kurt
Roland
Thomas
Uwe
Wolfgang
Roland
Henning
Wolfgang

Vorname
Harald
Uwe
Wolfgang
Roland
Roland
Walter
Hubert
Manfred

Vorname
Volker
Roland
Manfred
Peter
Walter

Sportpistolen Pokal

LP Vereinsmeister

375
373
368
362
359
334
254
242

48

80
107
124
188
497
504
684

SP Pokal

275
271
258
253
253
252
252
235

LP-VM

354
347
333
328
324

LG Vereinsmeister Auflage

LG-VM

Vorname
Roland
Wolfgang
Heinz
Sabine

307,4
307,2
302,4
292,6

Platz
1
2
3

Platz
1

ONO O~ WN

Platz
1

ONO O~ WN

Platz
1

ONO O~ WN

Platz

H W N

Platz

A W N



Vereinsmeisterschaften 2016

LG Vereinsmeister

Name Vorname LG-VM Platz
Murdel Alexander 385 1
Hartmannsberger Hubert 362 2

Schepp Marcel 307 3



